Date:0 14/06/20180 THAME TOWN COUNCILO Page No:UJ 10
Time:O 09:260 Cash Book No : 10 User: DCwWO
Lloyds Bank Accountl
Payments made between 01/05/2018 and 31/05/20180
Nominal Ledger Analysis O
Datel] Payee Name[] Chequell £ Total Amntd £ Creditors(] £VATO Alc  Centreld £ Amount Transaction Details
01/05/20180Merchant RentalsO DDRO 24.110 4.020 40510 1010 20.090Merchant Rentals[
01/05/20180Lloyds BankO DDRO 55.750 40510 1010 55.750Bank charges
02/05/20180N KingO 0003230 45.000 40350 1170 45.000Town Awards cakel
02/05/20180 Allstard DDRO 119.470 119.470 5010 43-Fuel A/CO
02/05/20180E.On Energyld DDR10O 378.460 378.460 5010 52-TH Electricity
03/05/20180The George Oliver Foundation 0003240 50.000 40350 1170 50.000Town Awards [
music]
03/05/20180Abacus Lighting Ltd[] 1017890 2,432.230  2,432.230 5010 44-SRRG LightingO
03/05/20180Broxap Ltd 1017900 4,727.640  4,727.640 5010 48-6 Litter Bins[J
03/05/2018 Castle Water Ltd[] 1017910 63.720 63.720 5010 50-TH Water O
chargesl]
03/05/20180Ever Brite Cleaning Services L0 10179200 197.510 197.510 5010 57-Window cleaning]
03/05/20180George Browns Ltd[ 1017930 122.710 122.710 5010 68-0
LK16EEY/blower O
repairsC]
03/05/20180HM Revenue & Customs 1017940 8,686.520  8,686.5200 5010 66-PAYE/NI Apr 180
03/05/20180James Virdill 1017950 40.000 40.000 5010 58-Self protection O
trainingd
03/05/20180Lighthouse Thamel 1017960 1,500.000  1,500.000 5010 59-Lighthouse O
Thame grantd
03/05/20180Thame Museum Trust[ 1017970 10.800 10.800 5010 70-Fridge magnetsO
03/05/20180 Oxfordshire Assoc. Local Councl] 1017980 96.000 96.000J 5010 60-AM O
Chairmanship O
Trainingd
03/05/2018000xfordshire County Council Pen[] 10179901 8,808.8901  8,808.890J 5010 65-Pensions Apr 1800
03/05/20180OCVAD 1018000 4,000.000  4,000.000 5010 51-CAB grantO
03/05/20180OCVADL 1018000 -4,000.000  -4,000.000 5010 P/Ledger Canc chqO
03/05/20180Public Works Loan AccountO 1018010 7,229.830  7,229.830 5010 69-PWLB Loan Int O
5028010
03/05/20180Ridge & Partners LLPO 1018020 1,106.400  1,106.400 5010 61-Cricket Club Fee O
100
03/05/20180Brady Corp LtdO 1018030 63.530 63.530 5010 62-Hot water signd
03/05/20180Triumph Technologies Ltd[ 1018040 54.000 54.000 5010 71-Broadband Jun O
180
03/05/20180Wilson & Scott (Highways) LtdO 1018050 2,413.5200 2,413.520 5010 72-Car park line O
marking(l
03/05/20180WPS Insurance Brokers Ltd[] 1018060 18.330 18.330 5010 64-Insurance
03/05/20180Amazon D/CARDO 36.070 40320 1120 36.070Selfie Frame
09/05/20180Bicester Town Mayor Account] 0003250 15.000 41180 1180 15.000Bicester lunchO
09/05/20180JE.On Energy[] DDR20J 18.990 18.990J 5010 53-Depot electricity[]
09/05/20180E.On Energyld DDR30O 22.300 22.300 5010 54-Depot gas]
09/05/20180 Allstar(] DDRA40O 144.830 144.830 5010 42-Fuel A/CO
10/05/20180JE.On EnergyO DDR50 11.210 11.210 5010 55-SRRG Electricity
11/05/20180E.On EnergyO DDR60 22.970 22.970 5010 56-SRRG GaslJ
15/05/20180 Cardnet DDRO 40.620 40510 1010 40.620Cardnet charges
16/05/20180 AllstarC] DDR70 263.570 263.570 5010 67-Fuel A/CO
17/05/20180Block9 Display LtdO 1018070 192.000 192.000 5010 82-Al Boards[
17/05/20180 Chipside Ltd( 1018080 192.000 192.000 5010 Purchase Ledger O
17/05/20180 Chipsideld 1018080 -192.000 -192.000 5010 P/Ledger Canc Chgd
17/05/20180George Browns Ltd[] 1018090 282.400 282.400 5010 84-Filler capO
Sub Total Carried ForwardO 39,294.380 39,027.830 4.020 262.530
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17/05/20180 Office Depot UK LtdO
17/05/20180Lyreco UK LtdO
17/05/20180MoorePay Limited

17/05/20180National CLT Network ClOO

17/05/20180 South Oxfordshire District Coul]
17/05/20180DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd[
17/05/20180Rhubarb Solutions Ltd[
17/05/201800Ridge & Partners LLP0

17/05/20180R&R Frontline Services Ltd[
17/05/201800Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd[J]

17/05/20180Thame Barns Centred
17/05/20180Toye, Kenning & Spencer LtdO

17/05/20180 Triumph Technologies Ltd[]
18/05/20180May Salariesd
21/05/20180Sports ClubhousesO

22/05/20180Chipside LtdO

23/05/20180H Pettingelld
23/05/20180Eventbrited

23/05/201801Incom Business Systems Ltd(]
23/05/20180 Allstar(

23/05/201801Incom Business Systems Ltd
23/05/201801Incom Business Systems LtdO
24/05/20180R Austin(

24/05/20180WPS Insurance Brokers LtdO
24/05/20180Thame Youth Projects Groupl
25/05/20180Where The Trade Buys[

29/05/201800LIoyds Bank
29/05/20180Biffa Waste Services Ltd[]
30/05/20180Allstar(]
31/05/2018021ST Century Thame LtdO

31/05/20180The Bin Company (UK) LtdO

31/05/20180Bucks Recycling Ltd(l
31/05/20180 Castle Water Ltd[l

31/05/20180The Chiltern Lift Company Ltd[

Nominal Ledger Analysis O

Chequell £ Total Amntd £ Creditors(] £VATO Alc  Centreld £ Amount Transaction Details
1018100 228.520 228.520 5010 76-Stationeryd
1018110 79.340 79.340 5010 89-Stationeryd
1018120 295.310 295.310 5010 75-Payroll O
Processing Apr 180
1018130 49.000 49.000 5010 73-National CLT O
Network subsO
1018140 2,892.000  2,892.000 5010 2-TH Rates[]
1018150 1,134.720  1,134.720 5010 74-Accounts Mar 180
1018160 480.000 480.000 5010 90-4 visitors chairsQ
1018170 864.000 864.000 5010 78-TCC Due O
Dilligence
1018180 21.600 21.600 5010 91-Alarm calloutO
1018190 99.540 99.540 5010 92-Cleaning O
materialsC
1018200 610.200 610.200 5010 93-Town Awards 0
buffetd
1018210 118.200 118.200 5010 94-Mayor Cadet [
jewelO
1018220 1,276.800  1,276.800 5010 79-RR/Accouns PCO
DDRO 26,298.100 5160 26,298.100May SalariesO
0003260 102,470.400 102,470.400 5010 SC-TTC-O
5/111/Sports O
Clubhouses[]
0003270 96.000 96.0001 5010 104-Chipside O
hosting Jul 170
0003280 35.000 1010 35.0001S/Ledger refund
D/CARDO 85.000 41400 1170 85.0000Understanding [
Local DistinctivC]
DDR100O 121.850 121.850 5010 88-Telephoneld
DDR110 216.130 216.130 5010 80-Fuel A/CO
DDR80O 12.840 12.840 5010 86-Depot telephonel
DDR90O 25.730 25.730 5010 87-Depot telephoned
0003290 26.000 41410 1170 26.000RA Travel O
expenses Henley
0003300 11,618.310 11,618.310 5010 117-Vehicle O
Insurancel]
0003310 210.000 40620 1070 210.000Thame Youth O
Projects GroupU
D/CARDO 497.350 42160 1060 497.350Thame Place O
Magazine Print(
DDRO 66.650 40510 1010 66.6500Bank chargesl]
DDR120 386.230 386.230 5010 47-Trade refusel
DDR130 314.380 314.380 5010 81-Fuel A/CO
1018230 52.200 52.200 5010 115-Causton T/Hall O
signd
1018240 213.840 213.840 5010 99-Food waste [
bagsU
1018250 210.000 210.000 5010 101-Skip hired
1018260 47.650 47.650 5010 125-SRRG Water O
chargesl]
1018270 61.990 61.9901 5010 102-Lift maint

Sub Total Carried ForwardJ

190,509.2601163,024.6101

4.020

27,480.630
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31/05/20180Chipside LtdO

31/05/20180 Executive Fire Protection Ltd[
31/05/20180George Browns Ltd[

31/05/20180Groundsman(]
31/05/20180HM Revenue & Customs[]

31/05/201800xfordshire County Council Pend
31/05/201800 THE SPREAD EAGLE HOTELO
31/05/20180Cyan Developments Ltd[J
31/05/20180Thames Water Utilities Limited(
31/05/20180Triumph Technologies Ltd(

31/05/20180E.On Energyl]
31/05/20180E.On Energyld

Nominal Ledger Analysis O

Chequell £ Total Amntd £ Creditors(] £VATO Alc  Centreld £ Amount Transaction Details

1018280 96.000 96.0001 5010 103-Chipside O
hosting Jul 170

1018290 465.070 465.070 5010 113-Fire equipment [
serviceld

1018300 904.520 904.5200 5010 100-Stihl fuel O
containers{]

1018310 122.830 122.830 5010 114-Insect repellentd

1018320 9,425.680  9,425.680 5010 119-PAYE/NI May O
180

1018330 9,303.100  9,303.100 5010 120-Pensions May U
180

1018340 200.000 200.000 5010 127-Thame O
Remenbers Evening

1018350 105.600 105.600 5010 112-Replace O
broken window

1018360 68.740 68.740 5010 116-Depot water O
chargesl

1018370 180.000 180.000 5010 124-Computer O
screen CPO

DDR140 45.470 45.4701 5010 109-TH GaslO

DDR150 328.210 328.210 5010 110-TH Electricityd

Total Payments :0J

211,754.48[1184,269.830

4.020



